
      
      

  

 
 

   
  

 
 

 
       

    
 

 
 

      
     

 
 

 
     

     
 

 
 

      
    

 
 

 
    

  
 

 
 

     
 

 
 

     
 

 
 

     
    

 
 

 
   

  
 

 
 

     
     

 
 

 
     

 
 

 

 
     

    
 

 
 

   
 

  
 

 
 

       
     

 
 

 
      

     
 

 
 

     
   

 
 

 
       

 
    

 
 

 
       

 
  

 
 

 
 

        
 

 
 

 
       
   

    
 

 
 

        
    

 
 

 

RN Instructors for Case Manager/Delegating Nurse Program 
-School Health and Department of Juvenile Services 

Alicia Mezu - MSDE Information/Statewide 
Maryland State Department of Education 
410-767-0353 
Alicia.mezu@maryland.gov 

Pamela Renee Devore - Allegany County 
Allegany County Health Department 
301-759-5088 
pamdevore4@yahoo.com 

Christine Bloom - Anne Arundel County 
Anne Arundel County HealthServices 
410-222-6838 
hdblooll@aacounty.org 

Regina Moreno - Anne Arundel County 
Anne Arundel CountyHealthServices 
443-694-4055 
hdmore00@aacounty.org 

Maureen Neall - Anne Arundel County 
Anne Arundel County HealthServices 
410-222-6838 
hdneal00@aacounty.org 

Maleah Billmyer - Anne Arundel County & Archdiocese of 
Baltimore - Nonpublic Schools 
443-889-5691 
malbillmyer@gmail.com 

Michal Thornton - Baltimore City 
Maryland Department of Health 
Mrthorntonjr@live.com 

Doreen Carson - BaltimoreCity 
443-891-3116 
dcarson4@verizon.net 

Phillis Goods - Baltimore City 
Baltimore City School Health 
410-396-4604 
phillis.goods@baltimorecity.gov 

Drucilla V. Brown - Baltimore City 
Baltimore City School Health 
410-935-7200 
Drucilla.brown@baltimorecity.gov 

Margaret Singleton - Baltimore City 
Baltimore City Health Department 
410-396-8086 
Maggie118@yahoo.com 

Sandra Haskett - Baltimore City, Baltimore and 
Anne Arundel Counties 
443-676-5224 
myhaskett@hotmail.com 

Reba Niland - Allegany County 
Allegany County Health Department 
301-777-5688 
rnilandrn@yahoo.com 

Taffy Clark - Allegany, Carroll, Frederick, Howard, and 
Montgomery Counties 
Department of Juvenile Services 
410-230-3255 
Taffy.clark@maryland.gov 

M.Susanne Boyle - Anne Arundel County 
Anne Arundel CountyHealthServices 
410-222-6838 
hdsboyle@aacounty.gov 

Christine Janson - Anne Arundel County 
Anne Arundel CountyHealthServices 
410-222-6838 
hdcjanso@aacounty.org 

Dana Lowe - Anne Arundel County 
Arnold Christian Academy 
410-562-9040 
Danalowe611@gmail.com 

Charmagne Thompson - Baltimore City and Baltimore 
County 
Baltimore City Health Department 
443-677-8088 
Charmagne.thompson@baltimorecity.gov 

Christine Redmond - Baltimore City and Baltimore 
County 
Baltimore Medical Systems, Inc. 
443-703-3628 
Nikki8485@gmail.com 
christine.redmond@bmsi.org 

Niccole Carroll - Baltimore City and Baltimore County 
Baltimore Medical Systems, Inc. 
410-733-8069 
niccolec@bmsi.org 

Dorothy Freeman - Baltimore City and Baltimore 
County, and Statewide 
Baltimore City Health Department 
443-622-3223 
freemandorothy@gmail.com 

Vivian Foster - Baltimore City and Baltimore County 
Baltimore City Health Department 
410-396-5205 
Vivian.Foster@baltimorecity.gov 
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RN Instructors for Case Manager/Delegating Nurse Program 
-School Health and Department of Juvenile Services 

Oluchi N. Ukomadu - Baltimore City, Anne Arundel, 
Baltimore, Harford, Howard, and Prince George’s Counties 
Dependable Nursing Services 410-238-0584 
onukomadu@yahoo.com 

Ugboaku Ezinna Esochaghi - Baltimore City, Anne Arundel, 
Baltimore, Harford, Howard, and Prince George’s Counties 
Dependable Nursing Services 
410-444-5500 
godach@aol.com 

Barbara Masiulis - Baltimore County 
BaltimoreCounty Public Schools 
410-887-6368 
bmasiulis@bcps.org 

Debbie Somerville - Baltimore County 
Baltimore County Public Schools 
410-887-6368 
dsomerville@bcps.org 

Kathryn Russell - Baltimore County 
BaltimoreCounty PublicSchools 
410-887-6368 
Krussell2@bcps.org 

Laurel Moody - Baltimore County 
Stevenson University 
lmoody@stevenson.edu 

Judi Lockett - Baltimore County and Statewide 
443-794-2032 
jlockett813@hotmail.com 

Katherine Mary Frazier - Calvert County 
Calvert County Public Schools 
410-535-7240 
swannflight@aol.com 

Jennifer Lawley - Calvert County 
CalvertCounty PublicSchools 
410-535-7240; 301-852-1868 
papabear46@yahoo.com 

Rebecca Tesch - Carroll County 
CarrollCounty PublicSchools 
410-386-1673 
beckvtesch@comcast.net 

Lisa Carol Miles - Carroll County 
410-861-7560 
lcmiles@carrollk12.org 

Filipa Gomes - Carroll and Howard Counties 
CarrollCounty PublicSchools 
410-751-3124 
fdgomes@carrollk12.org 

Yvonne Coleman - Baltimore City & Harford County 
Baltimore City Health Department 
410-396-4604 
vvonne.coleman@baltimorecity.gov 

Marietta T. Farrell - Baltimore City & Carroll County 
Baltimore City Health Department 
410-396-4604 
marietta.farrell@baltimorecity.gov 

Nancy Manzo-Mattucci - Baltimore County 
BaltimoreCounty PublicSchools 
410-887-6368 
nmattucci@bcps.org 

Nicole Torbit - Baltimore County 
Baltimore County Public Schools 
443-809-6368 
ntorbit@bcps.org 

Kearen Jabaji - Baltimore County 
Baltimore County Public Schools 
410-493-0533 
kjabaji@bcps.org 

Cheryl Venters - Baltimoreand Harford Counties 
Care Resources, Inc. 
443-866-1839; 410-340-9172 
cheryl.venters@careresources.net 

Melanie Morris Long - Baltimore County, Statewide 
410-790-8822 
mlong@baltimorecountymd.gov 

Christine Knode - Calvert County 
Calvert County Public Schools 
410-535-7240 
knodec@calvertnet.kl2.md.us 

Jennifer Yost – Caroline, Dorchester, Kent,Queen 
Anne’s, and Talbot Counties 
CarolineCounty PublicSchools 
Jenniferyost@mail.cl.k12.md.us 

Karen St.Andre - CarrollCounty 
CarrollCounty PublicSchools 
410-751-3121 
kastan@carrollk12.org 

Amanda Griffin-Zonin - Carroll, Baltimore, and 
Frederick Counties, Baltimore City 
CarrollCountyPublicSchools 
410-751-3958 
ajgriff32@hotmail.com 
ajgriff@carrollkl2.org 
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RN Instructors for Case Manager/Delegating Nurse Program 
-School Health and Department of Juvenile Services 

Cara Adkins - Cecil County 
Sandy Hill Camp 
410-287-5554 
caraadkins@aol.com 

Barbara Balazek – Charles and Anne Arundel Counties, 
Southern Prince George's County 
301-248-6086 
babalazek@msn.com 

Mary Elliott - Dorchester County 
410-228-3294 
elliottm1210@comcast.net 

PattyCecchetti - FrederickCounty 
Frederick County Health Department 
301-600-3312 
pcecchetti@frederickcountymd.gov 

Becky Aiken - Garrett County 
Garret County Public Schools 
3017468668 
raiken@nh.ga.klz.md.us 

Debra Kauffman - Harford County 
HarfordCounty Public Schools 
4106384220 
debra.kauffman@hcps.org 

Linda Hicks - Harford County 
Harford County Public Schools 
443-619-0283 
Linda.hicks@hcps.org 

Shannon Blount - HowardCounty 
HowardCounty PublicSchools 
410-313-7340 
Shannonblount@hcpss.org 

Teresa Poston - Howard County 
Howard County Public Schools 
410-888-8870 
teresaposton@hcpss.org 

Mary Joann Broderick - Howard County 
HowardCounty PublicSchools 
410-313-1704 
maryjo579@comcast.net 

Cheryl Brenneman - Howard County 
BethelChristianAcademy 
410-292-7760 
cbrn74@hotmail.com 

Stacey Storm - Howard, Frederick, and Washington Counties 
Howard County Public Schools 
240-409-9859 
Stacey_storm@hcpss.org 

Pamela Kemp - Central Maryland, Charles, Prince 
George’s, and St Mary’s Counties 
410-286-5525 
Kemp.pamela@verizon.net 

Carolyn Hallowell - Dorchester County 
Dorchester County Health Department 
410-901-8167 
hallowellc@dcps.md.org 
carolyn.hallowell@maryland.gov 

Rebecca Hamilton - Frederick County 
843-478-8002/301-606-5132 
rhamilton@frederickcountymd.gov 

Pamela J. Jenkins - Garrett, Allegany Counties 
301-895-4145 
pamjenkins@netzero.net 

Mary Nasuta - Harford County 
Harford County Public Schools 
4105885361 
mary.nausuta@hcps.org 

Kerrie Wagaman - HowardCounty 
HowardCounty PublicSchools 
410-313-6637 
Kerriewagaman@hcpss.org 

Susan McHale – Howard County 
Howard County Public Schools 
410-446-7450 
susanmchale@hcpss.org 

Carolyn Fleming - Howard County 
Howard County Public Schools 
410-313-6812 
carolynfleming@hcpss.org 

Siobhan Zarek - Howard County 
Howard County Public Schools 
410-313-5609 
siobhanzarek@hcpss.org 

Debbie Dettmer - Howard County 
Glen Elg 
ddettmer@glenelg.org 

Karen Hetrick - Howard, Baltimore, and Carroll Counties 
410-440-0812 
Karenhetrick2@gmail.com 

Patti Saylor – Howard, Baltimore, Carroll, Frederick, 
and Montgomery Counties 
Health Link LLC 
201-865-2216/302 
office@healthlinkllc.com 
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RN Instructors for Case Manager/Delegating Nurse Program 
-School Health and Department of Juvenile Services 

Maureen Mehrtens - Howard, Carroll, and Montgomery 
Counties 
Howard County Public Schools 
240-994-0188 
maureenmehrtens@hcpss.org 

Patricia Fato – Howard County and Statewide 
Kennedy Krieger Institute – Specialized Health Care Needs in 
Children (SHNIC) Program 
410-300-0300 
fato@kennedykrieger.org 

Beka Urgessa - Montgomery County 
Montgomery County Department of Health and Human Services 
614-226-3382 
Beka.urgessa@montgomervcountymd.gov 

Sharon G. Crowe - Montgomery County 
Montgomery County Department of Health and Human Services 
240-777-4808 
Sharon.Crowe@montgomerymd.gov 

Debbie Bitonti - Montgomery County 
Montgomery County Department of Health and Human Services 
240-777-1571 
Debra.Bitonti@montgomerycountymd.gov 

Brenda Russo - Montgomery County 
Montgomery County Department of Health and Human Services 
301-742-0878 
jabbyjoy@hotmail.com 

Kimberly Townsend - Montgomery County 
Montgomery County Department of Health and Human Services 
240-771-1339 
Kimberly.townsend@montgomerycountymd.gov 

Kyna Shaw - Prince George’s County 
Prince George’s County Public Schools 
301-749-4722 
Kyna.shaw@pgcps.org 

Keisha E.S. Major - Prince George’s, Anne Arundel, Howard, 
and Montgomery Counties 
Prince George’s County Public Schools 
240-573- 7248 
Keisha.simons@pqcps.org 

Tijeerah Henderson - Prince George’s County 
Prince George’s County Public Schools 
301-479-4722 
Tijeerah.henderson@pgcps.org 

Amy Ford - Somerset, Wicomico, and Worcester Counties 
443-614-8924 
Somerset County Public Schools 
aford@somerset.k12.md.us 

Melanie Conway – Howard, Wicomico, and Worcester 
Counties 
Howard County PublicSchools 
410-313-6812 
melanieconway@hcpss.org 

Shawn Dixon - Kent and Queen Anne's Counties 
Kent County Health Department 
443-480-1963 
shawnr.dixon@maryland.gov 
sdixon@kent.k12.md.us 

Lucille Beveridge - Maryland School for the Blind 
Maryland School for the Blind 
410-319-5704 
lucilleb@mdschblind.org 

Maureen Reges - Montgomery County 
Montgomery County Department of Health and Human 
Services 
240-777-1023 
Maureen.reges@montgomervcountymd.gov 

Stephanie Evers - Montgomery County 
Montgomery County Department of Health and Human 
Services 
240-777-4255 
Stephanie.Evers@montgomerycountymd.gov 

Mindy McCartin - Montgomery County 
Montgomery County Department of Health and Human 
Services 
240-777-4255 
mindymccartin@comcast.net 

Judith McMillan - Montgomery County 
Montgomery County Department of Health and Human 
Services 
240-777-1571 
judy.mcmillan@montgomerycountymd.gov 

Gail Riddick - Prince George’s County 
Prince George’s County Public Schools 
301-749-4722 
gail.riddick@pgcps.org 

Traci Jones - Prince George’s County 
Prince George’s County Public Schools 
301-479-4722 
traci.jones@pgcps.org 

Wilma Patricia Jennings - Prince George’s and Anne 
Arundel Counties 
H&P Training LLC 
240-271-8933 
pat_hiram@yahoo.com 
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RN Instructors for Case Manager/Delegating Nurse Program 
-School Health and Department of Juvenile Services 

Mary Flynn - Southern Maryland 
301-392-0105 
Maryeflynn@comcast.net 

Katherine R. Robeson - St. Mary’s County 
St. Mary’s County Public Schools 
301-884-0174 
krrobeson@smcps.org 

Catherine Bonner - St. Mary’s County 
St. Mary's County Public Schools 
301-481-5591 
cabonner@smcps.org 

Patricia Davidson - St. Mary’s County 
301-862-3292 
patsyd911@yahoo.com 

Megan Roesler - Statewide 
Kennedy Krieger Institute – Specialized Health Care Needs in 
Children (SHNIC) Program 
410-241-7421 
roesler@kennedykrieger.org 

Tracy C. Batley - Talbot County 
Talbot County Public Schools 
410-819-5600 
tbatley@tcps.kl2.md.us 

Angela Felton - Washington County 
a.felton@myactv.net 

Amy B. Jones - Washington County 
301-766-8771 
amy.jones@meritushealth.com 

Kara Chaney - Washington County 
301-992-2739 
kara.chaney@meritushealth.com 

Laura A. White - Washington County 
301-745-6027 
laura.white@maryland.gov 

Marsha L. Adamo - St. Mary’s County 
St. Mary’s County Public Schools 
301-863-5974 
mladamo@smcps.org 

Nicole Layman - St. Mary’s County 
301-994-0404 
layman@adw.org 

Ruth Russell - St. Mary’s County 
240-298-1815 
rrrrusse@rcn.com 

Barbara Obst - Statewide 
Kennedy Krieger Institute – Specialized Health Care Needs 
in Children (SHNIC) Program 
410-241-7421 
obst@kennedykrieger.org 

Vanessa Graham - Statewide 
410-496-5514 
vgraham@adventisthealthcare.com 

Janice Howells - Washington and Frederick Counties 
240-446-0036 
Washington County Public Schools 
Howeljan@wcps.k12.md.us 

Julie Garver - Washington County 
240-625-4973 
Lgarver@myactv.net 

Kimberly Deutsch - Washington County 
814-599-6880 
Kimmykw82@gmail.com 

Kimberly Davis - Wicomico County 
Wicomico County Public Schools 
443-235-1454 
kdavis@wcboe.org 

Amanda Shump-Underkoffler - Worcester County 
Worcester County Public Schools 
410-632-5105 
AMUnderkoffler@worcesterk12.org 
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